@ U CTUORLD cUPr

Koksijde (BEL)

Results / Résultats

Koksijde

Event of / Epreuve du 24.11.2012

Men Juniors / Hommes Junior

6 Laps / Tours - Distance: 18.33 km - Average / Moyenne: 24.29 km/h

Rank Race N° UCI Code Name National Team Time Pts
Nom Equipe nationale Temps Pts
1 1 NED19950119 VAN DER POEL Mathieu NETHERLANDS / PAYS-BAS 0:45:17 60
2 9 BEL19950729 HERMANS Quinten BELGIUM / BELGIQUE +01:35 50
3 2 NED19950831 BUDDING Martijn NETHERLANDS / PAYS-BAS +02:02 45
4 13 BEL19961115 PEETERS Yannick BELGIUM / BELGIQUE +02:41 40
5 28 USA19950325 OWEN Logan UNITED STATES / ETATS-UNIS +02:57 35
6 10 BEL19951212 CLEPPE Nicolas BELGIUM / BELGIQUE +03:10 30
7 30 CZE19950103 POKORNY Karel CZECH REPUBLIC / REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE +03:33 28
8 12 BEL19960429 GOOSSENS Kobe BELGIUM / BELGIQUE +03:36 26
9 20 GER19950701 KONIG Marco GERMANY / ALLEMAGNE +03:42 24
10 29 USA19950928 WHITE Curtis UNITED STATES / ETATS-UNIS +03:48 22
11 52 BEL19961103 AERTS Thijs BELGIUM-B / BELGIQUE-B +04:25 20
12 54 BEL19960129 CALUWE Stijn BELGIUM-B / BELGIQUE-B +04:43 19
13 33 CZE19951219 VASTL Jan CZECH REPUBLIC / REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE +05:00 18
14 19 FRA19951106 VINCENT Leo FRANCE / FRANCE +05:15 17
15 53 BEL19960319 VAN HECKE Elias BELGIUM-B / BELGIQUE-B +05:23 16
16 4 NED19950923 JANSEN Richard NETHERLANDS / PAYS-BAS +05:41 15
17 31 CZE19960509 TOUPALIK Adam CZECH REPUBLIC / REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE +05:41 14
18 27 SUI19950321 GRAB Dominic SWITZERLAND / SUISSE +06:14 13
19 36 POL19951004 PALUTA Michal POLAND / POLOGNE +06:22 12
20 14 BEL19961206 JOSEPH Thomas BELGIUM / BELGIQUE +06:39 11
21 3 NED19950905 VAN DER HEIJDEN Bjorn NETHERLANDS / PAYS-BAS +07:22 10
22 56 BEL19951014 VAN LAER Ward BELGIUM-B / BELGIQUE-B +07:40 9
23 32 CZE19950516 SVRCINA Karel CZECH REPUBLIC / REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE +07:50 8
24 55 BEL19960313 VAN DONINK Gianni BELGIUM-B / BELGIQUE-B +08:08 7
25 43 GBR19960318 RAVENSCROFT Jack GREAT BRITAIN / GRANDE-BRETAGNE +08:19 6
26 46 GBR19951031 KING Adam GREAT BRITAIN / GRANDE-BRETAGNE +08:22 5
27 17 FRA19960815 HAVOT Sébastien FRANCE / FRANCE +08:39 4
28 51 BEL19951017 DEGROOTE Jonas BELGIUM-B / BELGIQUE-B +09:39 3
29 42 SVK19950423 VOZAR Simon SLOVAKIA / SLOVAQUIE -1LAP 2
30 21 GER19950214 MEILER Lukas GERMANY / ALLEMAGNE -1LAP 1
31 37 POL19960102 MALECKI Kamil POLAND / POLOGNE -2LAP
32 26 GER19950810 WOLLENHAUPT Lucas GERMANY / ALLEMAGNE -2LAP
33 18 FRA19960715 ORTILLON Valentin FRANCE / FRANCE -2LAP
34 45 GBR19951212 WOMERSLEY Jake GREAT BRITAIN / GRANDE-BRETAGNE -2LAP
35 41 SVK19951217 CANECKY Sebastian SLOVAKIA / SLOVAQUIE -2LAP
36 48 LUX19960223 MUELLER Ken LUXEMBOURG / LUXEMBOURG -2LAP
37 47 GBR19950904 HARGROVES Matthew GREAT BRITAIN / GRANDE-BRETAGNE -3LAP
38 24 GER19960122 LINDENAU Paul GERMANY / ALLEMAGNE -3LAP
39 40 POL19951110 RZESZUTEK Piotr POLAND / POLOGNE -3LAP
40 49 LUX19950601 TURCHI Luc LUXEMBOURG / LUXEMBOURG -3LAP
41 23 GER19951223 MULLER Manuel GERMANY / ALLEMAGNE -3LAP
42 38 POL19960721 MANSKI Lukasz POLAND / POLOGNE -3LAP
43 50 DEN19951117 SKJOTH Magnus DENMARK / DANEMARK -5LAP
44 GBR19950711 FRANKLIN Harry GREAT BRITAIN / GRANDE-BRETAGNE DNF4
11 BEL19950419 BOETS Ben BELGIUM / BELGIQUE DNF3

LAP = Lapped / Doublé - DNF = Did Not Finish / Abandon - DNS = Did Not Start / Non partant - DSQ = Disqualified / Disqualifié
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@ U CTUORLD cUPr Koksijde

Koksijde (BEL) Event of / Epreuve du 24.11.2012

Race Analysis / Analyse de la course Men Juniors / Hommes Junior

6 Laps / Tours - Distance: 18.33 km - Average / Moyenne: 24.29 km/h

RETLN Nation Average Time Gap
Dossard Nation Equipe nationale Moyenne Temps
START LAP 1 LAP 2 LAP 3 LAP 4 LAP 5 LAP 6

1 1 VAN DER POEL Mathieu NED NETHERLANDS / PAYS-BAS 24.29 0:45:17

13 (1)  7:21 (1) 14:54 (1) 22:29 (1) 30:06 (1) 37:41 (1) 45:17 (1)
14 (1)  7:08 (1)  7:33 (1)  7:35 (1)  7:37 (1)  7:35 (1)  7:36 (1)

2 9 HERMANS Quinten BEL BELGIUM / BELGIQUE 23.47 0:46:52 +01:35
13 (5)  7:44 (2) 15:20 (2) 22:59 (2) 30:47 (2) 38:52 (2) 46:52 (2)
14 (5)  7:31 (2) 7:36 (2) 7:39 (2) 7:48 (2) 8:05 (4)  8:00 (2)

3 2 BUDDING Martijn NED NETHERLANDS / PAYS-BAS 23.24 0:47:19  +02:02
13 (3)  7:57 (4) 15:36 (3) 23:22 (3) 31:13 (3) 39:07 (3) 47:19 (3)
14 (3) 7:44 (4) 739 (3) 7:46 (3)  7:51 (3)  7:54 (2)  8:12 (7)

4 13 PEETERS Yannick BEL BELGIUM / BELGIQUE 22.93 0:47:58 +02:41
15 (21)  8:07 (5) 15:46 (4) 23:39 (4) 31:35 (4) 39:38 (4) 47:58 (4)
16 (21)  7:52 (5)  7:39 (4)  7:53 (4)  7:56 (4)  8:03 (3)  8:20 (10)

5 28 OWEN Logan USA UNITED STATES / ETATS-UNIS 22.8 0:48:14 +02:57
13 (2)  7:54 (3) 15:49 (5) 23:53 (5) 31:54 (5) 40:06 (5) 48:14 (5)
14 (2) 7:41 (3)  7:55 (6)  8:04 (6)  8:01 (6) 8:12 (6)  8:08 (5)

6 10 CLEPPE Nicolas BEL BELGIUM / BELGIQUE 22.7 0:48:27 +03:10
14 (8)  8:07 (8) 15:54 (6) 23:54 (6) 31:59 (6) 40:19 (6) 48:27 (6)
15 (8)  7:53 (6)  7:47 (5)  8:00 (5)  8:05(i1)  8:20 (11)  8:08 (4)

7 30 POKORNY Karel CZE CZECH REPUBLIC / REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE 22.52 0:48:50 +03:33
13 (7)  8:07 (7) 16:16 (7) 24:24 (7) 32:28 (8) 40:39 (7) 48:50 (7)
14 (7)  7:54 (7)  8:09 (16)  8:08 (10)  8:04 (10)  8:11 (5)  8:11 (6)

8 12 GOOSSENS Kobe BEL BELGIUM / BELGIQUE 22.5 0:48:53 +03:36
14 (10)  8:13 (11) 16:17 (8) 24:25 (8) 32:31 (11) 40:45 (9) 48:53 (8)
15 (10)  7:59 (11)  8:04 (11)  8:08 (12)  8:06 (12)  8:14 (8)  8:08 (3)

9 20 KONIG Marco GER GERMANY / ALLEMAGNE 22.45 0:48:59 +03:42
15(20)  8:13 (9) 16:17 (9) 24:26 (12)  32:29 (10)  40:46 (10)  48:59 (9)
15 (20)  7:59 (9)  8:04 (13)  8:09 (13)  8:03 (8)  8:17 (10)  8:13 (8)

10 29 WHITE Curtis USA UNITED STATES / ETATS-UNIS 22.41 0:49:05 +03:48
13 (5)  8:07 (6) 16:20 (13) 24:25 (11) 32:28 (7) 40:40 (8) 49:05 (10)
14 (5)  7:54 (8)  8:13(19)  8:05 (7)  8:03 (7)  8:12 (7)  8:25(11)

11 52 AERTS Thijs BEL BELGIUM-B / BELGIQUE-B 22.13 0:49:42  +04:25
15(32)  8:18 (14)  16:20 (11) 24:25 (10) 32:28 (9) 41:14 (12)  49:42 (11)
16 (32)  8:03 (14)  8:02 (10)  8:05 (8)  8:03 (9)  8:46 (17)  8:28 (12)

12 54 CALUWE Stijn BEL BELGIUM-B / BELGIQUE-B 22 0:50:00 +04:43
16 (40)  8:30 (18)  16:25 (15)  24:36 (13)  33:01 (15) 41:44 (14)  50:00 (12)
17 (40)  8:14 (18)  7:54 (7)  8:12(14)  8:25(15)  8:43 (15)  8:16 (9)

13 33 VASTL Jan CZE CZECH REPUBLIC / REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE 21.87 0:50:17 +05:00
14 (14)  8:20 (15) 16:20 (11) 24:36 (14) 32:55 (13) 41:44 (13) 50:17 (13)
15 (14)  8:06 (15)  8:00 (8)  8:16 (16)  8:19 (13)  8:49 (19)  8:33 (14)

14 19 VINCENT Leo FRA FRANCE / FRANCE 21.76 0:50:32 +05:15
15 (24)  8:14 (13)  16:21 (14)  24:37 (15)  33:12 (16) 41:48 (15) 50:32 (14)
16 (24)  7:59 (10)  8:07 (14)  8:16 (15)  8:35 (19)  8:36 (13)  8:44 (18)

15 53 VAN HECKE Elias BEL BELGIUM-B / BELGIQUE-B 21.71 0:50:40 +05:23
15(38)  8:37 (22)  16:54 (21)  25:15 (18)  33:44 (18) 42:12 (16)  50:40 (15)
16 (38)  8:22 (21)  8:17 (20)  8:21 (17)  8:29 (17)  8:28 (12)  8:28 (13)

16 4 JANSEN Richard NED NETHERLANDS / PAYS-BAS 21.58 0:50:58 +05:41
14 (11)  8:14 (12) 16:18 (10) 24:25 (9) 32:56 (14) 42:15 (17)  50:58 (16)
15 (11)  8:00 (12)  8:04 (12)  8:07 (11)  8:31 (18)  9:19 (27)  8:42 (16)

17 31 TOUPALIK Adam CZE CZECH REPUBLIC / REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE 21.58 0:50:58 +05:41
14 (12)  8:20 (16)  16:30 (16)  24:58 (17)  33:35 (17) 42:20 (18)  50:58 (17)
15 (12)  8:06 (16)  8:10 (17)  8:28 (19)  8:37 (20)  8:45 (16)  8:38 (15)

LAP = Lapped / Doublé - DNF = Did Not Finish / Abandon - DNS = Did Not Start / Non partant - DSQ = Disqualified / Disqualifié
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@ U CTUORLD cUPr Koksijde

Koksijde (BEL) Event of / Epreuve du 24.11.2012

Race Analysis / Analyse de la course Men Juniors / Hommes Junior

6 Laps / Tours - Distance: 18.33 km - Average / Moyenne: 24.29 km/h

Race N° Nation National Team Average Time (cE]
Dossard Nation Equipe nationale Moyenne Temps
START LAP 1 LAP 2 LAP 3 LAP 4 LAP 5 LAP 6

18 27 GRAB Dominic SuUI SWITZERLAND / SUISSE 21.35 0:51:31 +06:14

14 (19)  8:30 (19)  16:39 (19)  25:24 (21)  33:45 (19)  42:39 (19)  51:31 (18)
15 (19)  8:16 (19)  8:09 (15)  8:45 (25)  8:21 (14)  8:54 (21)  8:52 (21)

19 36 PALUTA Michal POL POLAND / POLOGNE 21.29 0:51:39 +06:22
14 (18)  8:37 (23) 16:50 (20)  25:20 (19)  34:16 (21)  42:55 (20)  51:39 (19)
15 (18)  8:23 (23)  8:13 (18)  8:30 (21)  8:56 (27)  8:39 (14)  8:44 (17)

20 14 JOSEPH Thomas BEL BELGIUM / BELGIQUE 21.18 0:51:56 +06:39
14 (12)  8:36 (21)  16:54 (22)  25:22 (20)  34:04 (20)  43:02 (21)  51:56 (20)
15 (12)  8:22(22)  8:18 (21)  8:28 (18)  8:42 (22)  8:58 (22)  8:54 (22)

21 3 VAN DER HEIJDEN Bjorn NED NETHERLANDS / PAYS-BAS 20.89 0:52:39 +07:22
14 (9)  8:27 (17) 16:56 (23)  25:34 (22)  34:29 (22)  43:40 (22) 52:39 (21)
15 (9)  8:13 (17)  8:29 (23)  8:38(23)  8:55(25)  9:11 (26)  8:59 (24)

22 56 VAN LAER Ward BEL BELGIUM-B / BELGIQUE-B 20.77 0:52:57 +07:40
15 (26)  9:03 (29)  17:55 (27)  26:25 (24)  35:04 (23) 44:07 (24)  52:57 (22)
16 (26)  8:48 (30)  8:52 (28)  8:30 (20)  8:39 (21)  9:03 (24)  8:50 (20)

23 32 SVRCINA Karel CZE CZECH REPUBLIC / REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE 20.71 0:53:07 +07:50
14 (17)  8:50 (24) 17:28 (24)  26:19 (23)  35:16 (24)  44:07 (23)  53:07 (23)
15 (17)  8:36 (24)  8:38 (24)  8:51 (29)  8:57 (28)  8:51 (20)  9:00 (25)

24 55 VAN DONINK Gianni BEL BELGIUM-B / BELGIQUE-B 20.59 0:53:25 +08:08
15 (39)  9:20 (36)  18:12(33)  27:00 (30)  35:51 (29) 44:40 (26)  53:25 (24)
16 (39)  9:05(36)  8:52 (29)  8:48 (26)  8:51 (24)  8:49 (18)  8:45 (19)

25 43 RAVENSCROFT Jack GBR GREAT BRITAIN / GRANDE-BRETAGNE 20.52 0:53:36 +08:19
15 (27)  9:02 (27) 17:47 (26)  26:53 (28)  35:19 (25) 44:25 (25)  53:36 (25)
16 (27)  8:47 (29)  8:45(26)  9:06 (34)  8:26 (16)  9:06 (25)  9:11 (26)

26 46 KING Adam GBR GREAT BRITAIN / GRANDE-BRETAGNE 20.5 0:53:39 +08:22
15(25)  9:11 (33) 18:03 (28) 26:45 (27) 35:41 (27) 44:40 (27)  53:39 (26)
16 (25)  8:56 (33)  8:52(30)  8:42(24)  8:56 (26)  8:59 (23)  8:59 (23)

27 17 HAVOT Sébastien FRA FRANCE / FRANCE 20.39 0:53:56 +08:39
14 (16)  9:04 (32)  18:05 (30)  26:36 (26)  35:20 (26) 44:42 (28)  53:56 (27)
15 (16)  8:50 (32)  9:01 (31)  8:31(22)  8:44 (23)  9:22 (28)  9:14 (27)

28 51 DEGROOTE Jonas BEL BELGIUM-B / BELGIQUE-B 20.02 0:54:56 +09:39
16 (45)  8:36 (20) 16:38 (18) 24:43 (16)  32:43 (12) 40:58 (11)  54:56 (28)
17 (45)  8:20 (20)  8:02 (9)  8:05 (9)  8:00 (5)  8:15 (9) 13:58 (28)

29 42 VOZAR Simon SVK SLOVAKIA / SLOVAQUIE -1LAP
15 (28)  9:02 (25) 17:46 (25)  26:36 (25)  35:49 (28)
16 (28)  8:47 (27)  8:44 (25)  8:49 (28)  9:14 (30)

30 21 MEILER Lukas GER GERMANY / ALLEMAGNE -1LAP
15 (34)  9:19 (35)  18:05 (31)  26:54 (29)  35:52 (30)
16 (34)  9:04 (35)  8:46 (27)  8:49 (27)  8:58 (29)

31 37 MALECKI Kamil POL POLAND / POLOGNE -2LAP
15 (36)  9:02 (26) 18:06 (32)  27:04 (31)
16 (36)  8:47 (26)  9:04 (33)  8:58 (30)

32 26 WOLLENHAUPT Lucas GER GERMANY / ALLEMAGNE -2LAP

16 (44)  9:02 (28)  18:04 (29)  27:04 (31)
17 (44)  8:46 (25)  9:02(32)  9:00 (31)

33 18 ORTILLON Valentin FRA FRANCE / FRANCE -2LAP
16 (42)  9:03 (30) 18:42 (37)  27:55 (35)

17 (42)  8:47 (28)  9:39 (42)  9:13 (35)

34 45 WOMERSLEY Jake GBR GREAT BRITAIN / GRANDE-BRETAGNE -2LAP
15 (22)  9:13 (34)  18:20 (34)  27:21 (33)
16 (22)  8:58 (34)  9:07 (34)  9:01 (32)
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LAP = Lapped / Doublé - DNF = Did Not Finish / Abandon - DNS = Did Not Start / Non partant - DSQ = Disqualified / Disqualifié
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Koksijde

Koksijde (BEL)

Race Analysis / Analyse de la course

Event of / Epreuve du 24.11.2012

Men Juniors / Hommes Junior

6 Laps / Tours - Distance: 18.33 km - Average / Moyenne: 24.29 km/h

Average Time Gap

RETLN Nation
Dossard Nation
START LAP 1 LAP 2 LAP 3

35 41 CANECKY Sebastian SVK
15(33)  9:34 (42) 18:53 (39)  27:55 (34)
16 (33) 9:19 (42) 9:19 (37) 9:02 (33)

36 48 MUELLER Ken LUX
15(36)  9:20 (37)  18:27 (35)  27:57 (36)
16 (36) 9:05 (37) 9:07 (35) 9:30 (36)

37 47 HARGROVES Matthew GBR
15 (23) 9:33 (40) 18:50 (38)
16 (23) 9:18 (40) 9:17 (36)

38 24 LINDENAU Paul GER
15 (28) 9:20 (38)  18:57 (40)
16 (28) 9:05 (38) 9:37 (41)

39 40 RZESZUTEK Piotr POL
16 (43) 9:35 (43) 19:00 (41)
17 (43) 9:19 (43) 9:25 (38)

40 49 TURCHI Luc LUX
15 (30) 9:34 (41)  19:06 (42)
16 (30) 9:19 (41) 9:32 (40)

41 23 MULLER Manuel GER
15 (35) 9:36 (44) 19:33 (44)
16 (35) 9:21 (44) 9:56 (44)

42 38 MANSKI Lukasz POL
16 (41) 9:31 (39) 19:21 (43)
17 (41) 9:15 (39) 9:50 (43)

43 50 SKJOTH Magnus DEN
15 (31)
16 (31)

44 FRANKLIN Harry GBR
14 (15) 9:03 (31) 18:31 (36) 28:05 (37)
15 (15) 8:49 (31) 9:28 (39) 9:34 (37)
11 BOETS Ben BEL

13 (4) 8:13 (10)  16:34 (17)
14 (4) 8:00 (13) 8:21 (22)

LAP 4

Equipe nationale

LAP 5
SLOVAKIA / SLOVAQUIE

LAP 6

LUXEMBOURG / LUXEMBOURG

GREAT BRITAIN / GRANDE-BRETAGNE

GERMANY / ALLEMAGNE

POLAND / POLOGNE

LUXEMBOURG / LUXEMBOURG

GERMANY / ALLEMAGNE

POLAND / POLOGNE

DENMARK / DANEMARK

GREAT BRITAIN / GRANDE-BRETAGNE

BELGIUM / BELGIQUE

Moyenne Temps Ecart

-2LAP

-2LAP

-3LAP

-3LAP

-3LAP

-3LAP

-3LAP

-3LAP

-5LAP

DNF4

DNF3

LAP = Lapped / Doublé - DNF = Did Not Finish / Abandon - DNS = Did Not Start / Non partant - DSQ = Disqualified / Disqualifié
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